

## PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52371568

Data publicarii 08.12.20 Coduri CPV 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.737,21 RON - 1.737,21 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP IP65 2XT8 LED 60CM CLTN53 PGA014502 Buc 4,00 22,27 89,08 2 SUPORT 2X9W Buc 4,00 9,66 38,64 3 TUB LED FSL 10W CLAR Buc 20,00 8,82 176,40 4 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM EL0059959 Buc 12,00 6,64 79,68 5 BEC BC 15W LED E27 A60 6500K 008 0000387 Buc 10,00 13,03 130,30 6 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M X CCBI53 Buc 3,00 2,94 8,82 7 PREL.3C 2P+Z 5M ORAE13145(GS)/W/5M Buc 5,00 24,37 121,85 8 ZIRVE INTRERUPATOR ZEZ53 EL0000039 Buc 3,00 7,14 21,42 9 ZIRVE COMUTATOR ST ZEZ53 EL0000041 Buc 3,00 8,32 24,96 10 NILOE PRIZA DUBLA ALB LEP53 Buc 1,00 15,55 15,55 11 ALSU PRIZA CP PT ALB53 EL0000456 Buc 2,00 9,16 18,32 12 BATERIE 8090 B16 BUC MON T MED BAT1 500065 Buc 2,00 40,25 80,50 13 BATERIE 8090 C BUC MON T LUNGA BAT1 500067 Buc 2,00 40,25 80,50 14 CAPAC WC BADI ANTI ALB Buc 4,00 74,79 299,16 15 REZERVOR WC R. LAGUNA ALB Buc 2,00 99,16 198,32 16 GARNITURA MAN.SILD 90MM 671R Buc 2,00 22,27 44,54 17 BROASCA INGR.43X90 YALA PFV FARA CS AH Y 1 Buc 2,00 31,01 62,02 18 CILINDRU SIG.FREZ.A 01 FN35X35 Buc 1,00 31,85 31,85 19 CILINDRU SIG.A 01 FN 30X40 Buc 1,00 31,76 31,76 20 GRILA VENT.PLASA 18X25 TRU4 Buc 2,00 5,88 11,76 21 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 50-1/2X37 SIF55 Buc 5,00 9,66 48,30 22 RAC.FLEX.APA 1/2-3/8 50CM SIF55 Buc 4,00 9,66 38,64 23 RAC.FLEX.APA 1/2-1/2 50CM SIF55 Buc 4,00 9,66 38,64 24 SIFON FLEX 1 1/4 32/40MM G207 Buc 5,00 9,24 46,20